
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28402-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Bacon 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-19 

Phone:  (844) 557-4673 Spud Date:  9/8/17      Completed:  9/12/17 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NE-SE-SE-NE   of   7-30S-16E 

T.D. :      930      T.D. of Pipe:  925                  3019           Feet From         South 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  32’                  1269           Feet From          East 

Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

18 Soil/Clay 0 18 60 Shale 679 739 

7 Sand/Gravel 18 25 2 Lime 739 741 

44 White Sand 25 69 94 Shale 741 835 

2  Coal Streaks 69 71 8 Oil Sand 835 843 

37 Shale 71 108 1 Coal 843 844 

19 Lime 108 127 24 Shale 844 868 

8 Shale 127 135 6 Broken Oil Sand 868 874 

63 Lime 135 198 56 Shale 874 930 

3 Coal 198 201     

7 Lime 201 208     

53 Sandy Shale 208 261     

23 Lime 261 284     

38 Shale 284 322     

18 Lime 322 340     

69 Shale 340 409     

7 Lime 409 416     

6 Shale 416 422     

15 Lime 422 437     

110 Shale 437 547     

34 Lime 547 581     

2 Shale 581 583     

4 Lime 583 587     

39 Shale 587 626     

25 Lime 626 651     

10 Shale/Black Shale 651 661     

9 Lime 661 670     

5 Shale/Black Shale 670 675     

4 Lime 675 679     



 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 


